

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.44 of 2023

Khairun Nisha **Versus** Sarfaraz Khan

10/03/2023	Shri HAPS Bhatia, Advocate on behalf of Shri Anil Gulati, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed by Mr. Bhatia, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge