



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.44 of 2023

Khairun Nisha **Versus** Sarafraj Khan

Order Sheet

06/08/2025	None for the Appellant, even when the matter is called twice. The matter is adjourned. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	